

Materiale pentru intretinere

I.D.: 88655931

Data publicarii: 25.10.23 Coduri CPV: 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 760,82 RON - 760,82 RON

Descriere: BATERIE STATIVA TEAVA MEDIE 366 BUC 1,000 43,6975 43,70 8,30 2 11910 - FERRO RACORDMONOCOMANDA 50CM WBS24 CAPATLUNG 11910 BUC 2,000 10,0840 20,17 3,83 3 28320 - MANER PILA LANT FERA STRAU90MM (676457) 28320 BUC 2,000 1,2605 2,52 0,48 4 20734 - PILA ASCUTIT LANT PTFERA STRAU 3.2 (674021) 20734 BUC 1,000 5,4622 5,46 1,04 5 20763 - PILA ASCUTIT LANT PT FERA STRAU 3.5 (674022) 20763 BUC 1,000 5,4622 5,46 1,04 6 15953 - CE 92162610 MISTRIE INOX160MM M.LEMN 15953 BUC 1,000 18,4874 18,49 3,51 7 10116 - VADY ARACET CONSTR.B 1KG 10116 BUC 5,000 5,8824 29,41 5,59 8 13455 - BELCIUG FILET 8 (678101) 13455 BUC 1,000 2,5210 2,52 0,48 9 13456 - BELCIUG LEMN 8 (678097) 13456 BUC 1,000 2,5210 2,52 0,48 10 27448 - CIP TABLA 0.27 CUTATA 8017MARO 412 0.30 27448 BUC 6,000 36,5546 219,33 41,67 11 27168 - CLEMA FIXARE GARD 20X30MMCU SURUB RAL 6005 6.3X25 27168 BUC 16,000 1,6807 26,89 5,11 12 1903 - DIBLU PERCUTIE 8X80+CUI 1903 MIB 0,016 268,9076 4,30 0,82 13 1983 - DISC INOX 125X1 KL 1983 BUC 3,000 5,0420 15,13 2,87 14 2168 - ELECTROZI 2.5X350 SPEEDARCBUZAU (13.5 kg/bax) 2168 KG 0,500 20,9244 10,46 1,99 16 2594 - LACAT AURIU 50 2594 BUC 1,000 7,9832 7,98 1,52 17 8430 - PANOU BORDURAT PLASTIFIATVERDE ECO 1700X2000 8430 BUC 3,000 65,5462 196,64 37,36 18 19423 - SURUB AUTOF.HEX.4.8X19+SAIBA 8017 MARO 19423 MIB 0,100 212,6050 21,26 4,04 19 31178 - TEAVA RECTANG.40X30X2 (6m/buc) 31178 BUC 1,000 57,5630 57,56 10,94 20 27131 - D OSKAR DIAMOND GLOSSNEGRU RAL 9005 400ML 27131 BUC 1,000 21,4286 21,43 4,07 21 12